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PONTUAÇÃO MINI 2T
    59º BRASILEIRO DE KART G2

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a Total 2a Total TO Total

1 8 DAVI HONÓRIO / FAT 100 0 0 50 50 50 50 0 0

2 3 MATIAS DOMINGUEZ / FAEM 82 18 18 38 38 44 44 0 0

3 111 MANOEL MARTINS / FAUESC 82 18 0 41 41 41 41 0 0

4 23 VINICIUS GABRIEL / FASP 74 26 8 36 36 38 38 0 0

5 166 JOÃO MALTA / FAEMT 72 28 2 44 44 28 28 0 0

6 270 RAFAEL GUIMARÃES / FPRA 68 32 4 32 32 36 36 0 0

7 121 PEDRO SANTA ROSA / FADF 62 38 6 30 30 32 32 0 0

8 444 GAEL RAMPAZZO / FAEM 60 40 2 34 34 26 26 0 0

9 11 PEDRO CAMPOS / FPRA 58 42 2 24 24 34 34 0 0

10 1 GABRIEL CAYRES / FASP 55 45 3 28 28 27 27 0 0

11 57 JOAQUIM GONÇALVES / FAT 51 49 4 DQ 21 30 30 0 0

12 9 ARTHUR DOMECG / FAERJ 50 50 1 27 27 23 23 0 0

13 4 ISABELLY MELNISKI / FPARN 50 50 0 25 25 25 25 0 0

14 13 GUSTAVO TREVISAN / FAT 47 53 3 26 26 21 21 0 0

15 21 LORENZO KUHN / FPRA 44 56 3 DQ 20 24 24 0 0

Event Legend

#1 12/11/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G2 #3 12/11/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G2

#2 12/11/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G2
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